Model Number
Diagonal Size
(Aspect Ratio)
Overall Width
 (A)
Viewable Width
 (A1)
Overall Height
 (B)
Viewable Height
(B1)
Frame Width
 (C)
Frame Thickness
 (D)
Center Support
Bar Length (E)
EF100H-PST2 100"(16:9) 88.1 87.1 50.0 49.0 0.4 1.3 44.4
EF110H-PST2 110"(16:9) 96.8 95.9 54.9 53.9 0.4 1.3 49.3
EF120H-PST2 120"(16:9) 105.5 104.6 59.8 58.8 0.4 1.3 54.2
EF135H-PST2 135"(16:9) 118.6 117.6 67.1 66.1 0.4 1.3 61.5
EF150H-PST2 150"(16:9) 131.7 130.7 74.5 73.5 0.4 1.3 68.9
EF180H-PST2 180"(16:9) 156.4 155.4 89.2 88.2 0.4 1.3 83.6
EF200H-PST2 200"(16:9) 174.8 174.3 98.5 98.0 0.2 1.3 92.6
EF125C-PST2 125"(2.35:1) 115.7 115.2 49.5 49.0 0.2 1.3 43.6
EF138C-PST2 138"(2.35:1) 127.6 127.2 54.6 54.1 0.2 1.3 48.7
EF158C-PST2 158"(2.35:1) 146.1 145.6 62.4 62.0 0.2 1.3 56.5
EF100H-PST2 100"(16:9) 2237 2213 1269 1245 9 34 1127
EF110H-PST2 110"(16:9) 2459 2435 1394 1370 9 34 1252
EF120H-PST2 120"(16:9) 2680 2656 1518 1494 9 34 1376
EF135H-PST2 135"(16:9) 3012 2988 1704 1680 9 34 1562